Innovation.
Engineering.
Manufacturing.
1 Powerful Screw Multiple Materials
CONCRETESOFTWOOD
METAL
HARDWOOD
MASONRY

Pack
Quantity Pack Type Product
Code
Driver
Bit
Screw
Length
(mm)
Axial
Tensile
(kN)
Single
Shear (kN)
Torsional
(Nm)
10 x 30mm B8™ Coating 200 Plastic SVTRTU8100302T T20 30 10.6 8.3 11.4
10 x 40mm B8™ Coating 150 Plastic SVTRTU8100402T T20 40 10.6 8.3 11.4
10 x 50mm B8™ Coating 125 Plastic SVTRTU8100502T T20 50 10.6 8.3 11.4
10 x 50mm B8™ Coating 250 Cardboard SVTRTU8100502K T20 50 10.6 8.3 11.4
10 x 65mm B8™ Coating 100 Plastic SVTRTU8100652T T20 65 10.6 8.3 11.4
10 x 65mm B8™ Coating 250 Cardboard SVTRTU8100652K T20 65 10.6 8.3 11.4
10 x 75mm B8™ Coating 75 Plastic SVTRTU8100752T T20 75 10.6 8.3 11.4
10 x 75mm B8™ Coating 200 Cardboard SVTRTU8100752K T20 75 10.6 8.3 11.4
12g x 60mm B8™ Coating 100 Plastic SVTRTU8120602T T25 60 14 9.6 13.5
12g x 60mm B8™ Coating 250 Cardboard SVTRTU8120602K T25 60 14 9.6 13.5
12g x 75mm B8™ Coating 75 Plastic SVTRTU8120752T T25 75 14 9.6 13.5
12g x 75mm B8™ Coating 200 Cardboard SVTRTU8120752K T25 75 14 9.6 13.5
12g x 100mm B8™ Coating 50 Plastic SVTRTU8121002T T25 100 14 9.6 13.5
12g x 100mm B8™ Coating 200 Cardboard SVTRTU8121002K T25 100 14 9.6 13.5
For use in
Category
5 Corrosive
Environments